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New Delhi, 09th June 2020 

 
List of holidays for the school year 2020/2021 

(indicated are the first and last day of vacation) 
 
1st official meeting (only teachers) Monday, 03.08.2020, 09:00 hrs   
Commencement of classes  Monday, 10.08.2020, 07:30 hrs 
First day: Preschool/1st grade  Wednesday, 12.08.2020, 09:35 hrs 
 
Independence Day    Saturday 15.08.2020 
 
Bridging day     Thursday 01.10.2020 
Gandhi Jayanti    Friday, 02.10.2020 
Day of German Unity   Saturday,  03.10.2020 
 
Diwali break     Monday,  09.11.2020 – Friday, 20.11.2020 
Diwali      Saturday, 14.11.2020 
 
Christmas break    Monday, 21.12.2020 – Friday, 15.01.2021 
Christmas eve    Thursday,  24.12.2020 
Christmas     Friday,  25.12.2020 
Second day of Christmas   Saturday,  26.12.2020 
New year’s eve    Thursday, 31.12.2020 
New year     Friday, 01.01.2021 
 
Republic Day    Tuesday,  26.01.2021 
 
Women’s day                                          Monday         08.03.2021 (not for class 10 due to       

written exam: Deutsch) 
Holi      Monday,  29.03.2021 
Spring break    Monday,  29.03.2021 – Friday, 09.04.2021 
Good Friday     Friday,  02.04.2021 
Easter      Sunday 04.04.2021 
Easter Monday    Monday, 05.04.2021 
 
May Day     Saturday, 01.05.2021 
 
Whit Monday     Monday, 24.05.2021 
 
Last school day    Wednesday, 16.06.2021 
Summer break     Thursday, 17.06.2021 – Friday, 06.08.2021 
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1st official meeting (only teachers) Tuesday, 03.08.2021, 09:00 hrs 
Classes begin (school year 2021/22) Monday,  09.08.2021,  07:30 hrs 
First day: Preschool/1st grade  Wednesday, 11.08.2021,  09:35 hrs 
 
Mandatory school events on Saturdays: 
 
Saturday, 26.09.2020  Swimming fest 
Saturday, 31.10.2020  Study and career counselling (Grades 10-12) 
Saturday, 05.12.2020  Christmas market 
Saturday, 13.02.2021  Sports fest 
Saturday, 27.02.2021  Kindergarten-Sports fest 
Saturday, 13.03.2021  School fest 
 

mailto:schulleitung@dsnd.de

	List of holidays for the school year 2020/2021
	Commencement of classes  Monday, 10.08.2020, 07:30 hrs First day: Preschool/1st grade  Wednesday, 12.08.2020, 09:35 hrs
	Diwali break     Monday,  09.11.2020 – Friday, 20.11.2020
	Women’s day                                          Monday         08.03.2021 (not for class 10 due to       written exam: Deutsch)
	Spring break    Monday,  29.03.2021 – Friday, 09.04.2021
	Good Friday     Friday,  02.04.2021
	Easter      Sunday 04.04.2021 Easter Monday    Monday, 05.04.2021
	May Day     Saturday, 01.05.2021
	Whit Monday     Monday, 24.05.2021
	1st official meeting (only teachers) Tuesday, 03.08.2021, 09:00 hrs
	Classes begin (school year 2021/22) Monday,  09.08.2021,  07:30 hrs
	First day: Preschool/1st grade  Wednesday, 11.08.2021,  09:35 hrs


